
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 
18 

682 

222 

25 

217 

122 

178 

88 

29 

102 

63 

62 

54 

57 

211 

274 

58 

149 

10 

15 

227 

126 

17 

64 

27 

31 

44 

271 

171 

32 

49 

851 

Name 
TRABUCCHI Gerolamo 

LUPIA RICCARDO 

PISI Adriano 

CALDERONI Eddie 

CARPINA Nicolò 

PERNIGOTTI Francesco 

GAMBARI Marco 

CODELUPPI Massimo 

DE LUCA Giordano 

MAGGIANI Emanuele 

BIMBI Leonardo 

GIOVANELLI Simone 

RAVAZZOLA Claudio 

PESCIO Alessandro 

GAZZABINI Simone 

RAGUSA Giuseppe 

ULINO Carlo 

TESORI Otello 

ARFANE Omar 

D'ELIA Christian 

SIRI Angelo 

FERRARA Alberto 

MAGRIN Diana 

PEDRETTI Claudio 

COSTA Andrea 

CAVIGLIA Andrea 

CASELLA Sebastiano 

GARAVINI Erika 

CASIRAGHI Andrea 

ANZALONE Sandro 

TRESTINI Adriano 

SANZARI Francesco 

Class 
A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Cagiva 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Thriumph 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:21.162 

1:22.472 

1:22.797 

1:22.941 

1:23.187 

1:23.689 

1:23.735 

1:24.290 

1:24.547 

1:25.247 

1:25.436 

1:25.457 

1:25.551 

1:25.707 

1:25.842 

1:26.043 

1:26.165 

1:26.362 

1:27.472 

1:27.510 

1:27.519 

1:28.007 

1:28.756 

1:29.893 

1:32.705 

1:33.658 

1:35.003 

1:36.557 

1:37.624 

1:41.307 

1:54.697 

Laps 
7 

8 

5 

9 

7 

9 

9 

8 

4 

9 

6 

8 

2 

9 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

6 

8 

6 

7 

8 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Diff 

1.310 

1.635 

1.779 

2.025 

2.527 

2.573 

3.128 

3.385 

4.085 

4.274 

4.295 

4.389 

4.545 

4.680 

4.881 

5.003 

5.200 

6.310 

6.348 

6.357 

6.845 

7.594 

8.731 

11.543 

12.496 

13.841 

15.395 

16.462 

20.145 

33.535 

Gap 

1.310 

0.325 

0.144 

0.246 

0.502 

0.046 

0.555 

0.257 

0.700 

0.189 

0.021 

0.094 

0.156 

0.135 

0.201 

0.122 

0.197 

1.110 

0.038 

0.009 

0.488 

0.749 

1.137 

2.812 

0.953 

1.345 

1.554 

1.067 

3.683 

13.390 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2022 14:22:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25/04/2022 
AMATORI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:12 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

25/04/2022 14:00 


